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How do I get any Fault Codes from the dash

1

Service Update #17-0814

Blue Bird has a great feature where fault codes can be retrieved
through the dash. This assists in diagnosing many failures when
computers and programming are not readily available.
One issue we run across is how to get those codes from the dash as
there have been several dash variations over the past few years.
Through Vantage we found the attached document which references all
the dashes and procedures for pulling codes!

ANOTHER REASON TO USE VANTAGE!

Retrieving Fault Codes from Various Dash Configurations
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CONTACT OUR SERVICE OR PARTS DEPARTMENT WITH ANY 
QUESTIONS

SERVICE

Chittenango: 800-962-5768

Daryl Wallace or Brian Lamaitis

Rochester: 800-463-3232

Dave Schaub

Albany: 866-867-1100

Ben Reiling

Warranty: 800-962-5768

Morgan Jenkins

Customer Service 
Representatives

Eastern Region: 
Gary Bigness 

845-500-3707

Central Region: 
JJ Richmond 

315-559-3999

Western Region: 
Mike Panzica 

716-908-3186

PARTS

Director of Parts
Jim Hogan

jhogan@newyorkbussales.com

607-227-5794

Chittenango: 800-962-5768

Gari McQuade

gmcquade@newyorkbussales.com

Bill Cox

bcox@newyorkbussales.com

John Lewin

jlewin@newyorkbussales.com

Dave Grant

dgrant@newyorkbussales.com

Albany: 866-867-1100

Sean Conway

sconway@newyorkbussales.com

Pat Murphy

pmurphy@newyorkbussales.com

Rochester: 800-463-3232

Steve Hibbard

shibbard@newyorkbussales.com
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